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Glyn William Grayson

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Glyn William Grayson
Postcode

Date of birth April 1958

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
C.D.M. MOTOR SPORT LIMITED
C.D.M. MOTOR SPORT LIMITED

SHARMAN & LADBURY LIMITED

SHARMAN & LADBURY LIMITED
BRYMARC LIMITED

BRYMARC LIMITED
C. & H. OFFICE EQUIPMENT LIMITED
C. & H. OFFICE EQUIPMENT LIMITED

AUTO WINDSCREENS LIMITED
AUTO WINDSCREENS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
02318658
02318658

02382440

02382440
02372411

02372411
01436278
01436278

01011907
01011907

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

In Liquidation
In Liquidation
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900417510

900417510

British

App. Date

App. Date
14/08/1991
14/08/1991

10/05/1991

10/05/1991
19/04/1991

19/04/1991
03/01/1991
03/01/1991

25/04/1989
08/02/1988

Res. Date

Res. Date

18/07/1994
18/07/1994
18/07/1994

18/07/1994
18/07/1994

18/07/1994

25/04/1989
08/02/1988

Position

Position
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary



